Catalogue
2014
Modicon LMC078
motion controller
Digi-Cat, a handy USB key for PC
Contact your local representative to get your own Digi-Cat
How can you fit a 6000-page catalog in your pocket ?
Schneider Electric provides you with the complete set of industrial automation catalogs all on a handy

VW3E704100000 –
PROFIBUS DP slave module
equipped with a 9-way SUB-D connector
VW3E704000000 –
Cordsets
Designation Description Length
m/ft
Reference Weight
kg/
lb
sercos III cordsets for
redundant ring
Preassembled cordsets with an RJ 45
connector at each end
0.5/1.640 VW3E5001R005 –
1/3.281 VW3E5001R010 –
1.5/4.921 VW3E5001R015 –
2/6.562 VW3E5001R020 –
3/9.843 VW3E5001R030 –
5/16.404 VW3E5001R050 –
10/32.808 VW3E5001R100 –
15/49.213 VW3E5001R150 –
20/65.617 VW3E5001R200 –
25/82.021 VW3E5001R250 –
30/98.425 VW3E5001R300 –
40/131.234 VW3E5001R400 –
50/164.042 VW3E5001R500 –
Configuration software
Description Use See page
SoMachine V4.1 + 1 addon For configuring Modicon LMC078 controllers Please refer to our website
Associated offers
Modicon TM5 digital/analog/expert I/O expansion modules Please refer to our website
www.schneider-electric.comModicon TM7 digital/analog I/O expansion modules
Modicon TM5 bus interface module for sercos III
Modicon TM5 bus interface module for CANopen
Modicon TM5 communication module for RS232 serial link
(1) LMC078 controllers include:
-- removable terminals (spring terminals) for connecting I/O
-- removable spring terminals for connecting the power supply
-- BR2032 button cell battery
-- an SD card with the controller firmware.
(2) LMC078 controllers have an embedded USB mini-B programming port.
LMC078CECS20T
VW3E704100000
VW3E704000000

VW3E5001R150 7
VW3E5001R200 7
VW3E5001R250 7
VW3E5001R300 7
VW3E5001R400 7
VW3E5001R500 7
VW3E704000000 7
VW3E704100000 7